Reservedele
Spareparts
Ersatzteile

Pieces

ROLLOMAXIMUM
620/750
Serie no. 177-228

MADE IN BENMARK

DALBO






Indholdsfortegnelse,

Table of Contents, Inhaltsverzeichnis, Table des matiéres
RESERVEDELSLISTENS OPBYGNING, THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE SPAREPARTSLIST 5
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620 6
RULLENDE CHASSIS 620, RAHME, FRAME, CADRE 8
TROMLE, PLANKE, U. AFFJEDRING, SEITENSEKTION, SIDE SECTION, SECTION LATERALE 10
GODS PAAKSEL 853, 29 RINGE, 3096, SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN, METALSET FOR AXLE, METAL SUR ARBRES .......e.vvvuieceesesiscessesssssssassssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssssssassssesssnsssssssssnsassssesssntassssssssnsasessesssssasassesessnssssasesssssassessssnsassesssssnssssesesen 12
HARVEHEJS, HOJRE + VENSTRE , KPL., AUFHANGUNG, LINKAGE, SUSPENSION ...... .14
HARVESEKTION — KPL., EGGENSEKTION, HARROW SECTION, SECTION DE HERSE ... .16
PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION — BAG, NACHLAUFER, ROLLER, TRAINE ........c.ceveuen.. .18
CROSSKILLVALSE, MONT., SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN, METAL SET FOR AXLE, METAL SUR ARBRES... .20
TRAK KAT. 3 UDEN SLANGEHOLDER .......cvecteueeteteeesesseaesassessessesassessesaesassessessesessessassssensessasessessessesessessessssessassassssessessessssensessesessessessesensessessesessessessssessessesessessessesessessessesessessessesessensesessensensessssensessesessensessesesessessssessesesessensassesessensesensensanss 22
LY BTESAET.cveuvenreeeeteteeeteeteteeeteeset e s eseese s esseseesessesses e s essessesansessesasessessessesassessebassassese b e s assesaesessessese s essesses et ensess et ensessessesensese et et enses e s et ensesses et easese b enseasesesenseaset e sesseseesenseRsesetenseseebentenses s et esesseseesensessebe s et eseeheasers et e et et ensebeesenseneeteseneen 24
SIDEBEGRANSER-= 06 PLANERINGSKIT .....c.veuveveerererieseesesesseseesesesseseesesessesesessessesesessessesessessessesessessesessessessesesessessesensessessesessessesesessessesessessessssensessessesensessessesessessesessessessesensessessesensessesensensessesensensessesesensessesensessesensensessesessensessesessensesessensens 26
NAV T/SKIVE KPL. B35, NABE, HUB, MOYEU .......ccouieueenriitieseentesteeseeseesseeseessessesseessessesssessessesssensessssssensessesssensessesssensessesssensessesssensessesssensesssssensessesssensessesssentessesssensensesssessessesssensensesssensessesssessensesssensesssessensensesssensessesssensessesssensensesssensessesssensenses 28
D/EMPER FOR EFTERLOBER, STUTZE, SUPPORT, FIXATION .....cevevevevereeerereeesesesesesesesesessesesessssesessesesessssesessssesesssesessesesessesesesssesesssessssesessssesessssesessssesessssesessssesessssesesessesessssesesessesessssesesessesessssesessssesessnsesessssesessssesessssesesssesessssesesssesenssesessssesan 30
HYDRAULIK FOR HJULSTEL, RAD GESTELL, WHEEL FRAME, CADRE DE ROUE .......c.ceveiteeetesteeesessesseaesessessesessessessasessessessesessessessesessensessssessessesessessessessssessessesessensessesensessassssessessesessessessesessessessssensessessssessessesessensensesessensessssessessesessessensesessensessesensansas 32
HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP, AUS ZUSAMMENKLAPPEN, FOLDING, DE REPLIAGE ........cccveeteeetertersesessessesesessessesassessessesessessassssessensesessessensesessessessessssessassesessessessesensessessssensessesessessessesessessessesessensessesessessesessensessesessensessssensessesessessensesessensensesensanss 34
HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE, CRACKERBOARD, CRACKERBOARD, DE LAMELLES HYDRAULIQUE.........cueeveveueereeteeeseeseesesseseesesesseseesessessesessensessesessensessesessessesssessessesensessessesensessessesensessesssensessesensensessesensessessesensessessssensessesensessessnsensenseseesensessesensenses 36
HYDRAULIK FOR HARVEHEJS, «..vvvieveteeeteteeseestesteeseestessesseessessesssessessesssassassessssnsessesssensensesssensessssssensensesssensensesssenssssesssensessesssensensesssensensssssensessesssensessesssentensesssensensesssessessesssensesesssensessesssessensesseessesssessonsensesssensessesssensessesssentensesssensessesssensenses 38

Page 3



Page 4



Reservedelslistens opbygning, the construction of the sparepartslist

Reservedelstegningerne tager udgangspunkt i
en ROLLOMAXIMUM 620. Ved de ovrige modeller
er der udarbejdet en ekstra reservedelsliste
hvor i forskellene som hovedrammer mm.
fremgar

The spare parts drawings have there point of
origin in a ROLLOMAXIMUM 620. For the other
models there is made an extra spare parts list,
where the differences is shown.

Die Ersatzteilzeichnungen sind urspriinglich
von der ROLLOMAXIMUM 620. Fir die anderen
Typen gibt es eine separate Ersatzteilliste, die
Unterschiede aufzeigt.

Les dessins des pieces détachées sont basés
sur un ROLLOMAXIMUM 620. Pour les autres
modeles une liste supplémentaire de pieces est
établie ou les différences sont montrées.

For deres sikkerhed samt for funktionsdygtig-
heden af deres maskine, ber der kun anvendes
originale DALBO reservedele til deres maskine

Nér de bestiller reservedele bor de altid infor-
mere om:

e  Reservedelsnummer

e  Maskinens typenummer

e  Antal styk af reservedelen

For your safety and for the functions of the
mashing, you should only use original spare
parts for m DALBO.

When you order spare parts, you should always
inform about:

e  Spare part number

e  The mashing type number

e Amount of spare parts pieces

Zu Ihrer Sicherheit und zur einwandfreien Funk-
tion ihres Gerdtes sollten sie unbedingt nur
original DALBO Ersatzteile verwenden.

Wenn sie Ersatzteile bestellen bitte folgendes
beachten:

° Ersatzteil-Nummer

e  Gerate-Nummer und -typ

e Anzahl der Ersatzteile

Pour votre sécurité et pour les fonctions du
matériel, vous devez utiliser uniquement des
pieces détachées d'origine DALBO.

Lorsque vous commandez vos pieces
détachées, vous devez toujours nous indiquer :
e  Lenumérode lapiéce
e  Letypedelamachine
e Laquantité des piéces détachées.

Page 5



ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

41130

Page 6



ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

41130

{Pos.iQty. |Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41389 RULLENDE CHASSIS, 6 FAHRGESTELL CHASSIS CHASSIS
2 4 41279 PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - BAG NACHLALUFER ROLLFR TRAINE
3 4 41303 HARVESEKTION - KPi. EGGENSEKTION HARROW SECTION SECTION DE HERSE
4 1 41374 HARVEHEJS, V, KPL. DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG LINKAGE SUSPENSION
5 1 41376 HARVEHEJS, H, KPL. DREHKOPF TURNING HEAD PIECE TETE TOURNANTE
5 2 41362 TROMLE, PLANKE U, AFFJEDRING WALZE ROLLER ROULEAU
7 1 41422 SIDEBEGRANSER - 06 PLANERINGSKIT
8 1 34224 ADVARSELSREFLEKS KPL . STOR WARN DREIECK WARNING TRIANGLE CCRITEAU AVERTISSEUR
3 2 90923 REFLEX R@D JUR 472 PLAST REFLEX REFLEX REFLET
10 5 92388 PLADESKRUE PH & 4.8X40 SCHRAUBE PLATE SCREW VIS DE PLAQUE
1 9 90905 TRANSFER "DALBO" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
12 4 90797 ROLLOMAXIMUM TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
13 4 91044 620 TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
14 2 20922 REFLEX JRU 1018 HVID REFLEX REFLEX REFLET
15 1 37690 SKILT Ti MAXIROLL VED MANCMETER SCHILD PLATE PLAGUE
16 2 20921 REFLEX JRU 1048 GUL REFLEX REFLEX REFLET
17 1 90901 TRANSFER "DAL-BO A/S ADRESSE" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
18 1 90924 TRANSFER "SM@RING - 50 HR" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
19 1 20025 TRANSFER "SMBRING - 8 HR” TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
20 1 90956 EFTERSPANDING AF MBTRIKKER TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
21 1 41385 LYGTESAET LEUCHTSSATZ LIGHT SET ENSEMBLE DE PHARES
22 1 91087 FLYDESTILLING TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
23 1 41505 DAMPER FOR EFTERLEBER - KPL. STUTZE SUPPORT FIXATION
ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 41155
Pos. |[Qty. [Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

141459

RULLENDE CHASSIS, 750 CM

FAHRGESTELL

CHASSIS

CHASSIS

41279

IPAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION — BAG INDERST

INACHLAUFER INNEN

ROLLER INNER

[TRAINE PROFONDE

41454

[PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION — BAG YDERST

INACHLAUFER AUSSEN

ROLLER QUTSIDE

[TRAINE TOP

41449

HARVESEKTION KPL. — 24 TANDER

EGGENSEKTION

HARROW SECTION

ISECTION DE HERSE

41450

HARVEHEJS, V, KPL.

DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG

LINKAGE

ISUSPENSION

41452

HARVEHEJS, H, KPL.

DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG

LINKAGE

ISUSPENSION

41443

[TROMLE, PLANKE U. AFFJEDRING

ALZE

ROLLER

ROULEAU

NNEERNNE

91042

750

[TRANSFER

[TRANSFER

TRANSFER

Page 7



Rullende ch

assis 620, rahme, frame, cadre

RULLENDE CHASSIS, 6M

41389

FAHRGESTELL

CHASSIS
CHASSIS

Page 8



RULLENDE CHASSIS, 6M

FAHRGESTELL
CHASSIS
CHASSIS
Pos. Qty. |Part nr. |Benavneise Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 i 41350 HOVEDRAMME Tik ROLLOMAXIMUM 620 HAUPTRAHMEN MAIN FRAME CHASSIS
2 1 41414 HJULSTEL ROLLOMAXIMUM 820/750 RAD GESTELL WHEEL FRAME CADRE DF ROUE
3 2 25220 NAY MED FLANGE NABE HUB MOYEU
4 1 74196 TRAK KAT 3 U SLANGEHOLDER ATTELAGE DRAWBAR ZUG
5 1 41351 SIDERAMME - HBJRE SEITENRAHMEN RECHTS SIDE FRAME, RIGHT CADRE LATERAL DROITE
3] i 41355 SIDERAMME - VENSTRE SEITENRAHMEN LINKS SIDE FRAME, LEFT CADRE LATERAL GAUGHE
7 2 25261 HJUL KPL. 520/80-17 - 14 PLY RAD WHEEL ROUE
8 1 80078 TRANSPORTLAS HEWRE, MAXIDISC TRANSPORTSICHERUNG KPL, RECHTS TRANSPORT LOCK SYSTEME DE VEROUILEAGE DE TRANSPORT DROITE
9 1 80078 TRANSPORTLAS VENSTRE, MAXIDISC TRANSPORTSICHERUNG KPL. LINKS TRANSPORT LOCK SYSTEME DE VERCUILLAGE DE TRANSPORT GAUCHE,
10 4 33345 NAGLE F Z135X180 5 BOLZEN PIN AXE
11 2 72285 NAGLE F @335 X 95 (123} BOLZEN PN AXE
12 4 80477 NAGLE F 150X 155(170)M18 BOLZEN PN ARE
13 4 74308 NAGLE F (335X80(108) BOLZEN PiN AXE
14 4 80880 NAGLE F 335X160 BOLZEN PN ARE
15 i3 90677 SPUT BX50 MM GALY, SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE.
18 8 92342 BOLT 20x70 8.8 GALV SCHRAUBE SCREW BOUVLON
17 8 80664 SPAND. SKIVE @42 X @21 X 3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE SEALING WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
18 19 32052 MITRICM 20 SELVIAS. GALY. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOOKING NUYT ECRQU DE SECURITE
18 g 20721 SMERENIPPEL LIGE M8x1 MM SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
28 4 71870 SKIVE @17 5-261-10 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELEE
21 & 92318 BOLT M16x40 MM 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
22 2 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALVY, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
23 2 90643 SKIVE @17/329X3 MM SCHEIBE VWASHER RONDELLE
24 4 82051 MEITRIK M16 SELVLAS, GLV.8 MUTTER NUT ECRQU
25 1 74222 STOTTEBEN STUTZFUSS SACK BEQUILLE
28 k| 25452 NAGLE F @30X120(148} ARE PN BOLZEN
27 1 74313 NAGLE H @30X120(135; BOLZEN PIN AXE
28 1 20680 RINGSPLIT & 8X40 FLAD RINGSPLINT LINCH PIN GOUPILLE
28 i 51311 PILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTH 174 - DORBELT PILOTGESTEUERTLS SPERRVENTIL DOPPELT PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE, DOUBLE CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PILOTE DOUBLE
3¢ 2 41391 LYGTEARM KPL HAALTER BRACKET SUPPORT
31 2 82298 BOLT M12x60 MM, 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW VIS
a2 2 92050 MZTRIK M12 SELVLAS. GALY. B8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT EGROU DE SECURITE
33 1 37242 SLANGEHOLDER SCHLAUCHHALTER HOSE CLAMP SUPPORT DE TUYAU

RULLENDE CHASSIS 750 CM

41459

Pos. [Qty. [Partnr. Benzevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

5 1 141441 ISIDERAMME - HOJRE ISEITENRAHMEN RECHTS ISIDE FRAME, RIGHT CADRE LATERAL DROITE
6 1 141442 ISIDERAMME - VENSTRE SEITENRAHMEN LINKS ISIDE FRAME, LEFT CADRE LATERAL GAUCHE
7 4 33286 ICYLINDER 110/50-400 FORSKUDT ENDE IZYLINDER |EYLINDER IVERRIN

41389

Page 9



Tromle, planke, u. affjedring, seitensektion, side section, section laterale

TROMLE, PLANKE U. AFFJEDRING
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

WALZE
ROULEAU 41392

Page 10



ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

TROMLE, PLANKE U. AFFJEDRING 41392

WALZE
ROLLER
ROULEAU
Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41356 RAMME FOR GODS - SIDE RAHME ERAME CADRE
2 1 41359 GODS PA AKSEL 253 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE IMETAL SUR ARBRES
3 1 93031310090L90LX FIRK-R@R TOX70X5 5355 WVIERKANT ROHR SQUARE TUBE TUBE CARRE
4 1 39812 HOLDER, SV ARM ARM: BRAS
) 1 395802 PLANKE CULTIMAX SIDE 900 L=3000 MM PLANIERSCHIENE LEVELLING BAR NIVELEUSE
6 8 91707 LAMELTAND LANG 3 HULS 80MM BRED CE-ZINKEN CB-TINE DENT DE CB
7 5 91721 SPANDESTYKKE 10 M Tit B0 MM TAND SPANNSTUCK PLATE PIECE DE SERRAGE
8 2 37907 PLADE TiL CYLINDERF/ESTE - @VERST BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
a 10 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
10 10 90871 SKIVE 2212373 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
11 17 92052 METRIK M 20 SELVLAS, GALY. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
12 4 90643 SKIVE @17/229%3 MM SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
13 4 92318 BOLT 16x60 5.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
14 4 92051 MBTRIK M18 SELVLAS, GLY.8 MUTTER NUT. ECROY
15 3 92339 BOLT 20x180 8.8 GALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULCN
16 3 37680 SPANDEPLADE @21-71-50X15 PLATTE FASTENING PLATE PLAQUE
17 1 74312 NAGLE F 225X75(103) BOLZEN PN AXE
18 8 90664 SPAEND. SKIVE $42 X @21 X3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE SEALING WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
18 4 92341 BOLT 20130 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
20 1 Y0677 SPLIT 8X50 MM GALY. SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPHLLE
21 12 92296 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
22 5 92303 BOLT 12x110 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
23 18 92050 MRTRIK M12 SELVLAS, GALY. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHUIESSEND SELELOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
24 2 90768 BUPSKO RHS 70X76 - 2-4 ROHRENSTOPSEL END CAP BOUCHON BE TUBE
25 2 20721 SMORENIPPEL LIGE M8x1 MM SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
2 1 41413 SKALA FOR LAMELPLANKE MESSSKALA SCALE ECHELLE DE MESURE
27 1 39235 VINKELMARKERING CULTIMAX KPL, WINKELREGULIERUNG ANGLE ADJUSTMENT AJUSTAGE DANGLE
28 1 39695 LASKE @11-71-40X10_39695 LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
28 2 92349 BOLT 20x40 8.8 GALY, (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SGREW BOULON
30 2 92282 BOLT 10x110 8.8 GAEV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
31 2 92049 METRIK M10 SELVLAS, GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU
TROMLE, PLANKE U. AFFJEDRING ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 41443
Pos. [Oty. [Partnr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
2 1 141445 GODS PA AKSEL — SIDE — 853 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES
3 1 93031372090L90LX FIRK-ROR ?0X?0X5 S355 IERKANT ROHR SOUARE TUBE [TUBE CARRE
5 1 141444 [PLANKE SIDE L=3620 MM [PLANIERSCHIENE LEVELLING BAR NIVELEUSE

Page 11



Gods pa aksel 053, 29 ringe, 3096, satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metalset for axle, metal sur arbres

GODS PA AKSEL 953 CROSS
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

SR SEsEoy pnoe weLe
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 359

Page 12



@
m METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES

GODS PA AKSEL 953 CROSS ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN

GODS PA AKSEL 853 CROSS

ROLLOMAXIMUM 7?50

Pos. [Qty. [Part nr.  |Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41360 AKSEL @BOX3096 MIGEY. ACHSE SHAFT (LEVELFLEX 2008 3M. 20 RINGS) ARBRE

2 13 18103 CROSSKILL BESNING @90/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKIL
3 13 18102 CROSSKILL RING @530/160 ZYLINDER CROSSKILE RING ANNEAL CROSSKILL
4 16 18101 CROSSKILL RING @480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILE RING ANNEAL CROSSKILL
5 2 12438 STALEJE B0 MM UCP 212 60 MFTRL KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET

5 2 931300025800 SO RAFSTANDSSTYRKE ZB0XOE3 L=25MM ARSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE

7 2 93‘EBOOQIOQOLQOEEFSTANDSSTYKKE PEOXPBS L=10MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE

8 2 90082 SKIVE FIL 50 M AKSELENDE SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

I8 4 92541 |BOLT 12x30 SORT 12,8 (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW. LBpULON

41445

Pos.

Oty.

Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung IDescription

Designation

41446 JAKSEL @60X3696 M/GEV. JACHSE ISHAF[

JARBRE

41359

Page 13



Harvehejs, hojre + venstre , kpl., aufhdngung, linkage, suspension

HARVEHEJS, H, KPL.
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

DREHKOPF
R sRpee 41376

Page 14



HARVEHEJS, H, KPL.

ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

DREHKOPF
TURNING HEAD PIECE
TETE TOURNANTE
Pos. Qty. |Partnr.  |Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41377 HARVEHEJS, SV. H DREHKOPE TURNING HEAD PIECE TETE TOURNANTE
2 4 41108 QPH. F/HEJS BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
3 3 41107 BANANLEJE RIEGLE LOCK COUVRE
4 8 82296 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALVY SCHRAUBE SOREW BOULON
8 26 90669 SKIVE @§13-324-2 5 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RCNDELLE DE SERRAGE
8 10 92050 METRIK M12 SELVLAS, GALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELTLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
7 2 41111 CYLRNDERHGLDER, LHIE BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
8 8 90671 SKIVE @21-@37-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
g 4 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
10 B8 92052 MZTRIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALY. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
11 1 44355 NAGLE F @30X90(120) BOLZEN PN AXE
12 i 80684 SPLIT @8X80 SPLINT SPLIT PiN GOUPILLE
13 4 41223 BESLAG |BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
14 4 92317 BOLT 16x50 8.8 GALY. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
15 4 20863 SKIVE @17-335-2 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
18 4 22051 MEGTRIK M16 SELVEAS. GLV 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
17 2 92298 BOLT M12x60 MM, 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW VIS
18 2 41284 DYBDEF@RING - ROLLOMAXHIUM STANGE BAR ISUPPORT
19 i 41304 SKALA - NEDERSTE DEL TIEEENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR
20 2 92337 BOLT 20x100 8.8 GALV. SCHRALBE SCREW BOULON
21 2 80721 SMERENIPPEL LIGE M8xt MM SCHMIERNEPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
22 2 90768 HYDRO-CLIP 31,8 MM ABSTANDS BUCHSE SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE
23 3 90767 HYDRGO-CLIP 21,4 MM ABSTANDS BUCHSE SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE
24 1 41461 SKALA GYERST - KPL. TIEF ENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR NDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR
25 1 41462 [ ASKE FOR SKALA - ROLLOMAXIMUM LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
26 2 92273 BOLT 10x20 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAHBE SET SCREW BOULON
a7 2 97049 MBTRIK M10 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU
HARVEHEJS, V, KPL ROLLOMAXIMUM 620 41374
Pos. Qty. [Partnr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 141375 HARVEHEJS, SV. V. [DREHKOPF [TURNING HEAD PIECE [TETE TOURNANTE
HARVEHEJS, H, KPL ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 41452
Pos. [Qty. [Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 141453 HARVEHEJS, SV.V [DREHKOPF ITURNING HEAD PIECE [TETE TOURNANTE
HARVEHEJS, V, KPL ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 41450
Pos. |[Qty. [Partnr. Ben=vnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

141451

HARVEHEJS, SV. V

[DREHKOPF

[TURNING HEAD PIECE

[TETE TOURNANTE

41376

Page 15



Harvesektion —kpl., eggensektion, harrow section, section de herse

10

AAAAAAAAAAAAA — HARVESEKTION - KPL.
UDEN PAKKER OG PLANKE

EGGENSEKTION
SECTION OE HERSE 41303

Page 16



HARVESEKTION - KPL.

EGGENSEKTION
HARROW SECTION
SECTION DE HERSE

UDEN PAKKER OG PLANKE

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. _|Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41062 HARVESEKTION SV RAHME FRAME CADRE
2 20 38480 KULTURHARVETAND 45X10 KPL, MIBESLAG ZINKEN SPRING TINE. DENT DE HERSE
3 8 90684 SPLIT @8X60 SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPKLE
4 2 90663 SKIVE §17-2135-2 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
4] 1 92318 BOLY 16x70 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
6 1 92051 M@TRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
7 4 41093 OPH_SV. H. BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
8 12 92052 MZTRIK M 20 SELVLAS GALV 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
9 12 90671 SKIVE 921-4337-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
10 4 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW }:BOULON
1 8 92335 BOLYT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SA£TRCLT)Y SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
12 4 41195 NAGLE @24 7X55 BCLZEN PiN AXE
13 4 41106 NAGLE @24 7X75 BGLZEN PiN AXE
14 2 41421 PARALLELARM - ROLLOMAXIMUM ARM ARM BRAS
HARVETAND 45X10 KPL. M/BESLAG 39480
ZINKEN
SPRING TINE
DENT DE HERSE
Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 39484 KULTURHARVETAND 45X10 MM ZINKEN SPRING TINE DENT DE HERSE
2 1 39483 SPIDS M/B0LT FOR KULTURHARVETAND POINT POINTE
3 1 39482 BESLAG FOR KULTURHARVETAND 45X18 MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
4 1 92302 BOLT 12x100 8.8 GALY, SCREW BOULON
5 1 E@so METRIK M12 SELVLAS GLV. 8 SELFLOGKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

HARVESEKTION - KPL. 24 TANDER

ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 UDEN PAKKER 0G PLANKE

41449

Pos.

Part nr.

Benavnelse

Bezeichnung

Description

Designation

1

Oty.
1

41447

HARVESEKTION SV — 24 TENDER

RAHME

FRAME

CADRE

14

2

41448

[PARALLELARM LANG - ROLLOMAXIMUM

JARM

IARM

BRAS

41303

Page 17



Pakker/planke sektion — bag, nachlaufer, roller, traine

PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - BAG

NACHLAUFER

TRARE 41279

Page 18



PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - BAG

NACHLAUFER
ROLLER
TRAINE
Pos.|Qty. |{Part nr.  |Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 2 21485 SPINDEL SHF 6-01 SPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAU
2 1 41086 PLANKE FOR HARVESEKTION PLANIERSCHIENE LEVELLING BAR NIVELEUSE
3 1 41068 EFTERL@BERRAMME, SV, RAHME FRAME CADRE
4 2 39398 FLANGELE.JE FL205 225 TR LAGER BEARING FIXATION
5 2 41089 HOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUPPORT
6 2 78817 TANDHOLDER KPL. ZINKENHALTER TINE MOUNT SUPPORT DE DENTS
7 2 91707 LAMELTAND LANG 3 HUL S 80MM BRED CB-ZINKEN CB- TINE DENT DE GB
8 2 80783 LASKE FOR LAMELTAND LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
9 1 41072 CROSSKILLVALSE, MONT. SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN IMETAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES
10 2 90662 SKIVE @31-962-3,5 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RCNDELLE DE SERRAGE
11 32 90663 SKIVE (917-0935-2 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
12 & 92317 BOLT 16x50 8.8 GALV. (SETBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
13 12 92297 BOLT 12x50 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
14 2 92319 BOLT 16%70 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
15 16 92051 M@TRIK 4416 SELVLAS. GLV.8 PUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU
16 10 90669 SKIVE @13-0124-2.5 UNTERLEGSCHEIRE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
17 22 92050 MEBTRIK M12 SELVIAS GLV. 8 [MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
18 2 92322 BOLT 16x100 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
19 B 92206 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
20 4 92418 BOLT 12 x 45 GALV 8.8 UNDERS/AENKET SCHRAUBE COUNTERSUNK SCREW BOULON
21 2 90652 SP.SKIVE M12 @13-040-4 GLV. UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
2 2 92294 BOLT 12x25 8 8 GALV_(SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
23 2 33311 AFFJEDRINGSDEL FOR KRYMLER SUSPENSION ABFEDERN SUSPENSION
24 & 92318 BOLT 16280 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - YDERST BAG ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 41454
Pos. [Qty. [Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
2 1 41456 IPLANKE FOR HARVESEKTION PLANIERSCHIENE LEVELLING BAR INIVELEUSE
3 1 41455 [EFTERLOBERRAMME, SV. - YDERST RAHME FRAME CADRE
9 1 141457 |CRUSSKILLVALSE, MONT. - YDERST ISATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES

41279

Page 19



Crosskillvalse, mont., satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metal set for axle, metal sur arbres

CROSSKILLVALSE, MONT.

oz cEsseyt e weLe
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 072

Page 20



CROSSKILLVALSE, MONT. 41072

SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN

®
m METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES

Pos. Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 2 18148 CROSSKILL RING 2440/50 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAL CROSSKILL
2 7 18145 CROSSKILL RING 2500/105 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL
3 6 18144 CROSSKILL RING @2440/50 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL
4 1 41073 AKSEL TIL HARVESEKTION WELLE ISHAEY ARBRE

CROSSKILLVALSE, MONT. - YDERST ROLLOMAXIMUM 750 41457

Designation
JARBRE

Benzvnelse Bezeichnung IDescription
[SHAFT

Pos. [Qty. [Partnr.
4 1 41458 IAKSEL TIL CROSS-VALSE YDERST WELLE

Page 21



Traek KAT. 3 uden slangeholder

TRZEK KAT. 3 U. SLANGEHOLDER
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

ATTELAGE

26 74196

Page 22



TRAEK KAT. 3 U. SLANGEHOLDER

ATTELAGE
DRAWBAR
ZUG

ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

74196

Pos.|Qty.|Part nr. |Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 {74273 |FLANGE TiL TREK KPL. ZUGFLANSCH GEBEUGT FLANGE ALIE D'ATTELAGE COUBEE
2 1 {74272 |TREK NAV ZUG DRAWBAR HUB ATTELAGE

3 1 {74304 |NAGLE F @50X298 BOLZEN PIN AXE

4 1 174529 [SKIVE @21-@69-10 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE

5 1 192335 |BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (SAETBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

6 1 171380 [SKIVE @41-0100-15 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

7 1 {90635 |SKIVE @40-@60-1,5 SCHEIBE ROSTFREI WASHER RONDELLE INROUILLABLE
8 1 {74274 |[TREK KAT.3 AXR-H ZUG DRAWBAR ATTELAGE

9 1 172384 |AKSELMOTRIK M39x3, NV 60 GLV, KI.8 ACHSENMUTTER SHAFT NUT ECROU D'ARBRE

10 12 190721 |SM@RENIPPEL LIGE M8x1 MM SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

11 |1 |90688 |RORSTIFT O 6X60 MM ROHRSTIFT SPLIT PIN AXE TUBULAIRE

12 |6 |90665 |SKIVE ©024-049-4 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
13 |6 92427 |BOLT 24x50 GALV 8.8 (S/£TBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

4 |2 71251 |[FORSMURT TRYKSKIVE - @§78/052/2,6 MM VORGESCHMIERTE DRUCKSCHEIBE |GREASED THRUST WASHER |RONDELLE DE PRESSION LUBRIFIEE D'USINE
15 |4 192319 |BOLT 16x70 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

16 14 92051 |MOTRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER NUT ECROU

17 |1 90689 |RORSTIFT ©03,5X%50 ROHRSTIFT SPLIT PIN AXE TUBULAIRE

Page 23



Lygteszet

LYGTESAT

ENSEMBLE DE PHARES 41 395

Page 24



LYGTESAT

LEUCHTSSATZ
LIGHT SET
ENSEMBLE DE PHARES
Pos. Qty. Partnr. |Bena&vnelse E Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 4 89420 SIDEMARKERINGSLYS MAVINKEL 0,25M P&R SEITENMARKIERUNGSLEUCHTE MIT WINKEL SIDE MARKING LIGHTS WITH ANGLE LUMIERE DE SIGNALISATION LATERALE AVEC ANGLE]
2 1 89415 MARKERINGSLYS VENSTRE 0,260 BAJONET LEUCHTE LINKS MARKING LIGHTS, LEFT LUMIERE DF SIGNALISATION GAUGHE
3 1 39416 MARKERINGSLYS HZUJRE 0 25M. BAJONET LEUCHTE RECHTS MARKING LIGHTS. RIGHT LUMIERE DE SIGNALISATION DROITE
4 2 88400 BAGLYGTE MINIPOINT LNR PLLYS RUCKLIGHT ENIPOENT BACKLIGHTS WIOUT LICENSE PLATE LIGHT [PHARE ARRIERE
5 2 71454 LYGTESTANDER FALLES LEUCHTSTANDER LIGHT STAND BATON DES LUMIERES
5] 1 92388 PLADESKRUE PH & 4.8X40 SCHRAUBE PLATE SCREW VIS DE PLAQUE
[} 1 88145 KABELB@LER 5 mm KABELHALTER [CABLE BRACKET COLLIER DE CABLE
!3 4 92254 BOLT 6x6C 8.8 CALY, ESCHRAUBE BOARD BOLT. INCL. NUT BOULON
la 4 92027 METRIK MB GALV Ki 8 HUT ECROU
19 2 92298 BOLT 12x60 8.6 GALV. SCREW. BOULON
11 2 92050 M@TRIK_M12 SELVEAS GLV. 8 SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
12 8 92238 BOLT 5x2C 8.8 GALV. SCREW BOULON
13 t:& 92026 MOTRIK M5 GALY KIS NUT ECROU

41395

Page 25



Sidebegrzenser- og planeringskit

SIDEBEGRZENSER - OG PLANERINGSKIT
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

UBERWURFBEGRENZER
CMITEUR LATERAL 41422

Page 26



SIDEBEGR/AENSER - OG PLANERINGSKIROLLOMAXIMUM 620

41422

UBERWURFBEGRENZER
OUTER HARROW
LIMITEUR LATERAL
Pos.|Qty. Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 4 41416 NAV FOR SIDETALLERKEN - KPL.
2 4 41417 SIDETALLERKEN - ROLLOMAXIMUM 620 SCHEIBE DISC RONDELLE
3 18 92272 BOLT 10X25 B8 GALY (SATHOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
4 16 92029 MZTRIK M10 GALV. kI8 MUTTER NUT ECrOU
) 8 92296 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BQULON
ie] E 92050 METRIK M12 SELVLAS GLV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
7 4 92297 BOLT 12x50 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW [BOULCN
8 1 41109 AFRETTER HBJRE ABSTREIFER SCRAPER SYSTEME DE RACLAGE
@ 1 41108 AFRETTER, VENSTRE ABSTREIFER SCRAPER SYSTEME DE RAGLAGE

Page 27



Nav t/skive kpl. @35, nabe, hub, moyeu

NAV T/SKIVE KPL. 935

e
MOYEU DE RONDELLE CPL. 76885

Page 28



NAV T/SKIVE KPL. 935

76885

NABE
DALBO
MOYEU DE RONDELLE CPL.
Pos. (Qty. |Part nr. Ben@vnelse Bezeichnung Description i Designation
1 1 TEBBT NAVHUS TIL @35 AKSEL NABEGEHAUSE HUB HOUSING EOiTE DE MOYEL
2 4 766888 AKSEL @35%121 TIL NAV ACHSE |SHAFT ARBRE
3 1 75272 KUGLELEJE 6205 LAGER BEARING FIXATION
4 1 75889 SMEIRENIPPEL MEX1 K CHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
5 i 75891 GUMMISKIVE T/NAV 55 5x4 iGUMMISCHEEBE RUBBER WASHER FOR HUB RONDELLE EN CAOUTCHOUC POUR MOYEU,
& i 76866 STOVKAPPE M. &35 MM HUL - STAL FTAUBKAP% FUR NABE - STAHL DUST CAP FOR HUB, STEEL CACHE-POUSSIERE POUR MOYEL - ACIER
7 ] 76890 TATMINGSRING 55/35/10 TNAV DICHTUNGSRING |SEAL BAGUE DETANCHEITE
I_B 3 76892 |§TZVKAPPE TINAV PLAST STAUBKAPPE FUR NABE - PLASTIK QUST CAP FOR HUB, PLASTIC CACHE-POUSSIERE POUR MOYEL - PLASTIQUE
9 1 75273 KUGLELEJE 5006 LAGER BEARING iﬂmTtON
h

{10

92031

MATRIK M6 GALY kLB

;MQTTEH

NUT

{£croU

Page 29



Damper for efterlober, stiitze, support, fixation

{0

DAMPER FOR EFTERLOBER - KPL.
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620/750

STUTZE

PXATION 41505

Page 30



DAMPER FOR EFTERLOBER - KPL. ROLLOMAXIMUM 620/750 41505

STUTZE
SUPPORT
FIXATION
Pos. | Qty. |Part nr.  Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
i g 41490 BESLAG FOR GUMMIDAMPER - KPL. BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
2 8 41489 MODPLADE FOR GUMMIDAEMPER STUTZE SUPPORT FIXATION
3 8 85430 GUMMIDAMPER 148X60. M24 GUMMIKLOTZ RUBBER BLOCK BLOC EN CAQUTOHOUG
4 8 38695 LASKE @111-71-40X10_39695 LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
5 18 82049 MOTRIK M10 SELVEAS Giv S MUTTER SELF-L QCKING NUT £CROU
5 8 92033 MOTRIKM24 GALV. KL 88 MUTTER NUT ECROU
7 32 82300 BOLT 12x80 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
8 32 92050 METRIK M12 SELVLAS. GALV. 88 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

Page 31



Hydraulik for hjulstel, rad gestell, wheel frame, cadre de roue

HYDRAULIK FOR HJULSTEL
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620/750

HYDRAULIK FUR RAD GESTELL
HYDRAULICS FOR WHEEL FRAME 41 585
HYDRAULIQUE CADRE DE ROUE

Page 32



HYDRAULIK FOR HJULSTEL ROLLOMAXIMUM 620/750 41585

HYDRAULIK FUR RAD GESTELL
HYDRAULICS FOR WHEEL FRAME
HYDRAULIQUE CADRE DE ROUE

Pos. Qty. Partnr. |Benasvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 2 81805 Cylinder 80/40x350 ZYLINDER CYLINDER VERRIN

2 4 81029 1/2" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

3 4 41073 BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2'RG/M18X1,5 GALY VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
4 1 51311 PLOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTH 1/4 - DOBBELT PILOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTIL DOPPELT BILQT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE DOUBLE CLAPET DF BLOCAGE PILOTE DOLBLE
] 4 81927 1/4" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

i) 4 21045 LIGE FORSKRUNING M18 x 1447 GERADE VERBCHRALUBLUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT

7 2 41588 SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=280 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

8 2 41587 SEANGE M18Y + M18L L=380 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

9 2 41588 SLANGE HAN + M18Y L=7500 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

10 2 81024 STILE. T-FORSKR.@ 12-1, M/IOR-D WINKELBEFESTIGUNG CONNECTOR SOINT DANGLE

Page 33



Hydraulik for sammenklap, aus zusammenklappen, folding, de repliage

HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

T
HYDRAULIQUE DE REPLIAGE 41 589

Page 34



HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP

HYDRAULIK AUS/ZUSAMMENKLAPPEN
HYDRAULIC FOLDING
HYDRAULIQUE DE REPLIAGE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 4 33249 CYLINDER 100X40X400 FORSKUDT ENDE ZYLINDER CYLINDER VERRIN

2 1 77827 CYL. MED AFLANGHUL ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN

3 1 27398 PILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTIL 1/4" - ENKELT PILOTGESTEURRTES SPERRVENTIL EINFACH PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE, SINGLE CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PILOTE SIMPLE
4 1 71232 SEKVENSVENTIL 3/8” - 40 Ifmin SEQUENSVENTIL SEQUENCE VALVE VALVE DE SEQUENCE

) 2 91248 AKKUMULATOR 1 L H1000R - 40 BAR AKKUMULATOR ACCUMULATOR ACCUMULATEUR

3] 28 £1028 378" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

7 4 91134 DROVL-BRYSTNIPPEL M18 X 3/8" - @1.0 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE, HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE
8 18 916003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18/3/8" RG GALV. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR. RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
g 2 81002 BRYSTNIPPEL 3/8"RG / 38"RE GALY VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
19 1 81241 STUDS 12" FEMALE 1 3/8" MALE GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG MANNLMYEIBL. STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROUT MALE/FEMELLE

11 1 91238 MANOMETER 1/2" RG DALBO MANOMETER MANOMETER MANOMETRE

12 3 91093 SLUTPROP M/PAKNING /8" SCHLUSSSTOPSEL END PLUG BOUCHON DE FERMETURE

13 4 81027 144" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDER SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

14 4 91045 LIGE FORSKRUNING M18 x 1/4" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT

15 4 §2252 BOLT 6x458.8 GALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

16 4 a2027 MOTRIK M6 GALV. k. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU

17 4 41590 SLANGE M8V + M18L L=750 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAY

18 5 §1024 STILE, T-FORSKR.& 12-L MIQR-D WINKELBEFESTIGUNG CONNECTOR JOINT D'ANGLE

19 2 41591 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=1600 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

20 2 41592 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=1400 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

21 1 41593 SLANGE M18Y + M18L =500 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

22 1 41504 SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=400 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAL

23 1 41595 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=450 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

24 1 41596 SLANGE M18V + M18L [=2008 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

25 1 41597 SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=1150 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

28 1 £1598 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=3350 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

27 1 41559 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=5700 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

28 1 41600 SLANGE M18L + M18L L=5600 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

29 1 50573 VENTIL KH-R 3/8 NW10 ORSTA KUGELHAHN VALVE VANETTE 3/8"

30 1 81074 BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2"RG f3/8"RG_GALY VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIFPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
3t 1 91029 12" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

32 1 91010 LYNKOBLING 172" HANPART GALY. LEUCHTKUPPLUNG QUICK COUPLING, MALE VALVE MALE PUSH PULL

33 1 81012 BLAENDHATTE FOR HANSTIK 1/2° RgID STAUBKAPPE ROT CAP FOR MALE PLUG 1/2", RED CHAPEAL VALVE POUR PRISE MALE ROUGE

HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP

ROLLOMAXIMUM 750

41635

Part nr.

Benzavnelse

Bezeichnung

Description

Designation

Pos.  [Qty.
4

33286

CYLINDER 110X50X400 FORSKUDT ENDE

ZYLINDER

CYLINDER

IVERRIN

41589

Page 35



Hydraulik for lamelplanke, crackerboard, crackerboard, de lamelles hydraulique

HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

HYDR. CRACKERBCARD

HYDRAULIC CRACKERBOARD
PLANCHE DE LAMELLES HYDRAULIQUE 41 602

Page 36



HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE

HYDR. CRACKERBOARD
HYDRAULIC CRACKERBOARD
PLANCHE DE LAMELLES HYDRAULIQUE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

Pos. |Qty. Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 2 91792 CYLINDER 25X80X25X208 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN

2 o] 91028 38" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

3 4 91003 ERYSTNIPPEL M18/2/8" RC GALV. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES

4 9 61134 DREVL-BRYSTNIPPEL M18 X 3/8"- 210 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE, HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCCRD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE
5 1 41603 SLANGE HAN + M18V L=7600 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

) 1 41604 S1ANGE M1BY + M8V t =4400 MM SCHEAUCH HOSE TUYAL

7 1 41605 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=6800 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

8 1 50573 VENTIE KH-R 3/8 NW10 ORSTA KUGELHAHN VALVE VANETTE 3/8"

9 1 91074 BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2'RG 3/8"RG GALY VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIFPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD HE JONCTIONS MALES

10 k| 91028 142" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

11 1 91010 LYNKOBLING 1/2" HANPART GALV. LEUCHTKUPPLUNG QUICK COUPLING, MALE VALVE MALE PUSH PULL

12 9 81042 BLANDHATTE FOR HANSTIK 172" ROD STAUBKAPPE ROT CAP FOR MALE PLUG 1/2" RED CHAPEAU VALVE POUR PRISE MALE ROUGE

HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 750

41606

Pos. [Qty. [Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
5 1 41607 ISLANGE HAN +M18V L=7900 MM ISCHLAUCH HOSE [TUYAU
6 1 41608 ISLANGE M18V + M18V L=4700 MM ISCHLAUCH HOSE [TUYAU
? 1 41609 ISLANGE M18V + M18L L=7100 MM ISCHLAUCH HOSE [TUYAU

41602

Page 37



Hydraulik for harvehejs,

HYDRAULIK FOR HARVEHEJS
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

HYDRAUL%
HYDRAULIGUE 41610

Page 38



HYDRAULIK FOR HARVEHEJS

HYDRAULIK
HYDRAULIC
HYDRAULIQUE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 620

Pos.!Qty. |Part nr. Benasvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 2 41437 CYLINDER 30X60X30X145 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN

2 1 51311 PILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTH, 1/4- DOBBELT PULOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTIL DOPPELT PROT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE DOUREE CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PHOTE DOUBLE
3 2 82252 BOLT 6x45 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

4 2 92027 MOTRIK MG GALV. k. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU

5 4 91628 318" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

8 4 91027 114" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEA| WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

7 1 91134 DROVL-BRYSTNIPPEL M18 X 3/8" - @10 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE
8 3 91003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18/3/8" RG GALY, VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE COMNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES

9 4 91045 LIGE FORSKRUNING M18 x 1/4" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT

10 1 41611 SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=1850 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

11 1 41612 SLANGE M18V + W18V L=4000 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

12 1 41813 SLANGE M8V + M18] L=1850 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAY

i3 2 41614 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=6000 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAY

HYDRAULIK FOR HARVEHEJS

ROLLOMAXIMUM 750

41615

Part nr.

Benzvnelse

Bezeichnung

Description

Designation

Oty.
1

41616

ISLANGE M18V + M18L L=2050 MM ISCHLAUCH

HOSE

[TUYAU

1

41552

ISLANGE M18V + M18V L=4400 MM ISCHLAUCH

HOSE

[TUYAU

1

41617

SLANGE M18V + M18L L=2150 MM SCHLAUCH

HOSE

[TUYAU

41610

Page 39



